
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Menu 
 

 



Starters EUR EUR 

 
If you have any allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of our staff  

All prices include 19% VAT 

  

 

 
 

Berlin Salad 
Field Salad egg onions  
Potato-bacon dressing  
 

Bouletus Soup 
Roasted mushrooms 
 

 
Fish Soup  
 Fried Shrimp 
 
 
Rabbit Terrine 
Onion Jam  
 
 
Extra Beute Bread 
The best of Domberger 

6,90 
 
 

7,50 
 
 

8,50 
 
 

 9,90 

 
 

2,00 



 
If you have any allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of our staff  

All prices include 19% VAT 

Main Course EUR 

 

 

 
 

Buckwheat risotto 
  Vegetable mushroom poached Egg 
 

“Königsberger Klopse” 
Meat balls beetroot salad 

  Boiled salt potatoes  

 
 Fish stew 
 Potatoes peas fennel Egg 
  

 Braised beef shoulder 
 Mashed potato red wine onions carrot 

 
   
  Lamb hock 
  Potato Pea puree sauce 

  12,50 

 

14,50 

 18,90 
 
 
 19,90 
       

21,90

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  



 
If you have any allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of our staff  

All prices include 19% VAT 

Dessert EUR 

 

 

 
 
 

 
  

 
  Crème brûlee 
   
 
  Lukewarm chocolate cake  
  Caramel walnut ice-cream 
   
 
  Black-Forest cake 
  Cherry sorbet 
 
 Selection of Blomeyer cheese 
 Red fig mustard walnut  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                      5,90 
 

                                                         6,90                   

                                                         7,50  

       8,50                   
 

    
 
 
 
  

 
 
  


