



Starters	EUR
Berlin Salad Field Salad egg onions Potato-bacon dressing	6,90
Bouletus Soup Roasted mushrooms	7,50
Fish Soup Fried Shrimp	8,50
Rabbit Terrine Onion Jam	9,90
Extra Beute Bread The best of Domberger	2,00



Main Course	EUR
Buckwheat risotto Vegetable mushroom poached Egg	12,50
"Königsberger Klopse" Meat balls beetroot salad Boiled salt potatoes	14,50
Fish stew Potatoes peas fennel Egg	18,90
Braised beef shoulder Mashed potato red wine onions carrot	19,90
Lamb hock Potato Pea puree sauce	21,90



Dessert	EUR
Crème brûlee	5,90
Lukewarm chocolate cake Caramel walnut ice-cream	6,90
Black-Forest cake Cherry sorbet	7,50
Selection of Blomeyer cheese Red fig mustard walnut	8,50